



2025 Mount Auburn Ave Mill & Fill Project Bid #2025-025 Bid Tab

3/13/2025		Gendron Corp				Coastal Road Repair LLC		Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC	
Bid Bond		yes				yes		yes	
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
202.202	REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	SY	10,900	\$7.50	\$81,750.00	\$5.50	\$59,950.00	\$9.50	\$103,550.00
202.203	PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS	SY	45	\$30.00	\$1,350.00	\$16.00	\$720.00	\$45.00	\$2,025.00
403.208	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 12.5 MM	T	910	\$140.00	\$127,400.00	\$170.00	\$154,700.00	\$190.00	\$172,900.00
403.211	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 9.5 MM (SHIMMING)	T	150	\$130.00	\$19,500.00	\$175.00	\$26,250.00	\$220.00	\$33,000.00
409.15	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT, APPLIED	G	700	\$13.00	\$9,100.00	\$15.50	\$10,850.00	\$19.00	\$13,300.00
604.161	ALTERING CATCH BASIN	EA	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00
604.18	ADJUSTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN TO GRADE	EA	21	\$1,750.00	\$36,750.00	\$1,900.00	\$39,900.00	\$3,300.00	\$69,300.00
609.41	VERTICAL CURB TYPE I - HEADSTONE	EA	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00
609.50	CONCRETE BASE FOR CURBING	LF	12	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$18.00	\$216.00	\$125.00	\$1,500.00
627.733	4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	LF	9,400	\$1.00	\$9,400.00	\$0.35	\$3,290.00	\$0.22	\$2,068.00
627.75	WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING	SF	3,000	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	\$4.20	\$12,600.00	\$6.00	\$18,000.00
627.79	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS, YELLOW OR WHITE	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
631.32	CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATORS)	HR	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$385.00	\$3,080.00	\$550.00	\$4,400.00
645.292	REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE	SF	17	\$80.00	\$1,320.00	\$30.00	\$495.00	\$315.00	\$5,197.50
652.38	FLAGGERS	HR	730	\$55.00	\$40,150.00	\$47.00	\$34,310.00	\$61.00	\$44,530.00
652.381	TRAFFIC OFFICERS	HR	320	\$101.00	\$32,320.00	\$101.00	\$32,320.00	\$101.00	\$32,320.00
652.39	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$128,000.00	\$128,000.00
656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
658.20	ACRYLIC LATEX COLOR FINISH	SY	430	\$30.00	\$12,900.00	\$45.00	\$19,350.00	\$44.00	\$18,920.00
659.10	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
			Total		\$516,340.00		\$578,381.00		\$763,860.50
Bid Alternate #1									
830.21	ADJUST CURB STOPS (LARGE) TO GRADE		4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$525.00	\$2,100.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00
830.22	ADJUST WATER VALVES TO GRADE		8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$515.00	\$4,120.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
830.23	ADJUST SEWER MANHOLES TO GRADE		1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00
			Total		\$7,750.00		\$8,120.00		\$12,250.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$524,090.00		\$586,501.00		\$776,110.50
Name		Josh White			Eric Deschambault		Wayne Berry		
Address		PO Box 1913			590 Bridgton Road		953 Odlin Road		
		Lewiston, ME 04240			Westbrook, ME 04092		Bangor, ME 04401		
Tel. #		207-782-7372			207-893-8923		207-945-0873		